Payment Information

•
Name:
Address:
City&State:Zip:
Email
Office:
Cell:
General Tournament Rate \$
Sponsorship \$
Total Amount Due \$
□ Check Enclosed
(Please make check payable to: The Wish List Depot)
Mail Checks to:
Sharon Matthews, c/o Wish List Depot
10989 Red Run Blvd, Suite 204 Owings Mills, MD 21117
21117
Please Charge my:
□ Visa □ MC □ American Express □ Discover
Credit Card Authorization (3.5% Service Fee applies)
Name: (As it appears on card)
Address: (Mailing Address for Credit Card)
Could Nivershour
Card Number
Expiration Date and (3) digit code on back of card
Signature



Supplying Our Kids Charity Golf Tournament

Wednesday, October 6, 2021 (California Scramble)

9:00 am Shotgun Start

2:00 pm Awards Banquet

Registration Deadline: September 1, 2021





The Woodlands 2309 Ridge Road Windsor Mill, MD 21244

The State of Maryland and CDC Guidelines for COVID-19 will be followed.

Schedule

7:00 AM Registration and Breakfast

9:00 AM Shotgun Start
2:00 PM Banquet
3:00 PM Awards

Golfer Information

Golfer 1 Name (Lead Contact)							
itle							
Company							
mail							
Phone #							
Golfer 2 Name							
mail							
Golfer 3 Name							
:mail							
Golfer 4 Name							

General Tournament Rates

	ee	Box	&	Foursome (Combo	\$1,200
--	----	-----	---	------------	-------	---------

- □ Foursome \$800
- □ Single Player \$200
- □ I am unable to attend but,
 please accept this donation \$_____

Sponsorship Opportunities

All Sponsors will receive the following:

- Signage at Sponsorship Location with Company Logo (unless otherwise specified).
- Recognition at the Awards Banquet.
- Recognition in the Program Book.

Sponsorship Description

- □ Tournament Sponsor \$6,000
- □ Awards Dinner \$2,500
- □ Cart Sponsor \$2,000
- □ Bloody Mary Sponsor \$1,750
- □ Refreshment Cart Sponsor \$1,500
- □ Breakfast Sponsorship \$1,250
- □ Awards Sponsor \$1,200
- □ Give-Away Sponsor \$1,100
- □ Program Sponsor \$800
- □ Driving Range Sponsor \$700
- □ Longest Drive Contest \$350
- □ Hole-in-One Sponsor \$350
- □ Closest to the Pin \$350
- □ Tee Sponsor \$500

The Wish List Depot, Inc.

10989 Red Run Boulevard, Suite 204
Owings Mills, MD 21117
www.wishlistdepot.org
The Wish List Depot is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization.

CONTACTS

Sharon Matthews, smatthews@wishlistdepot.org 443-398-7504